FOR A WORLD W
ITH
 LESS EM
ISSIO
N
S
TFV U
SA

®
 15www.tfvusao.com
How to Order
XXX X X X X X X X
SIZE
008 : 80Nm
010 : 100Nm
015 : 150Nm
020 : 200Nm
030 : 300Nm
050 : 500Nm
060 : 600Nm
080 : 800Nm
120 : 1200Nm
200 : 2000Nm
300 : 3000Nm
OPTION 1
0 : N/A
1: LCU-C
2: LCU-B
3: RBP
OPTION 2
0 : N/A
1: PIU
2: CPT*1
3: PCU*1
OPTION 3
0: N/A
1: 2ALS
2: 2ATS
OPTION 4
0: N/A
1: SLU
2: LPA
3: SLU+LPA
OPTION 5
0: N/A
1: FPA 1
2: FPA 2
        ENCLOSURE
1: Weather proof (IP67)
2: Submersible (IP68)
3: Flame proof type (Ex d)
Dust ignition proof (Ex tb)
MOTOR VOL TAGE
1: 110V AC / 1Ph
2: 220V AC / 1Ph
3: 220V AC / 3Ph*1
4: 380V AC / 3Ph*1
5: 440V AC / 3Ph*1
6: 460V AC / 3Ph*1
7: 24V AC / DC*2
8: 24V DC*2
NOTES:
Asterisk*1 : EA-008 through 010 actuators shall not be applied to the above condition.